

M/s Bajarang Brick Works vs. State of H.P. & others.

CWP No.20532 of 2025

30.12.2025

Present: Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Sushant Keprate, Additional Advocate General and Ms. Swati Draik, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent

As prayed, list on 31.12.2025.

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

December 30, 2025 (veena)